
 855,799.77

647100001CONTRACT ID:

PROJECT: BPM - 647100001

CONTRACT:

09241002

PROJECTED AMOUNT: $227,023.00

CONTRACTOR:

HIGHWAY: US0271

DISTRICT NAME:

COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:

AREA NUMBER: 057

RED BARON BUILDING COMPANY, LLC

Kyle Dykes, P.E.

SMITH

ESTIMATE NUMBER:

to

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE REPORT DATE: 01/08/26

09/10/2024AWARD DATE:

ESTIMATE PERIOD:

0014

12/29/2025

LETTING DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 09/24/2024

09/10/2024

ESTIMATE PAID:

 167
-4.00  100.00

ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: 

ESTIMATE TYPE: PROG WORK BEGIN DATE: 12/11/2024

$1,082,822.77

CONTRACT:

11/30/2025

AWARD AMOUNT: $227,017.00

TYLER

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE:  0.00

 108.67

ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

00/00/0000

00/00/0000

 98.91

$10,355.16 $1,052,611.03 $1,062,966.19 

RECAPITULATION

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($8,034.00)($8,034.00)

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$10,355.16 $1,060,645.03 $1,071,000.19 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$10,355.16 $1,071,000.19 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

DISINCENTIVE

INCENTIVE

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

RETAINAGE

NON-PARTICIPATING

PARTICIPATING

THIS ESTIMATEPREV TO DATETOTAL TO DATE

ITEM EARNINGS $1,060,645.03 

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION: 

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE
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LIQ DAMAGE RATE:

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

$618.00

$8,034.00

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:

DAYS AT

$618.00PER DAY

 13

 13

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

 163

BID DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE: 00/00/0000

12/11/2024

00/00/0000

 50

 100

 150

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Date or Days

Charged

Days

Credited

PERIOD SUMMARY

Days

Date or

Days

Days

Charged

Days

Credited

Diary

Adjustment

 30  0  30

AWAITING FINAL DOCU 27

RAIN 1

SUNDAY 1

TOO COLD 1

11/30/2025  1 SUNDAY

12/01/2025  1 RAIN

12/02/2025  1 TOO COLD

12/03/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

12/04/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

12/05/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

12/06/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

12/07/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

12/08/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

12/09/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

12/10/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

12/11/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

12/12/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

12/13/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

12/14/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

12/15/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

12/16/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

12/17/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

12/18/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

12/19/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

12/20/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

12/21/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

12/22/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

12/23/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

12/24/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

12/25/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

12/26/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

12/27/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

12/28/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

12/29/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION
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WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

BPM - 647100001 647100001PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION BRIDGE 10250009601060 (US80 @ LAKE FORK CREEK REL 2)

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0105 05007001 MOBILIZATION000 LS  18,000.000 $6,120.00 0.340  0.94 1.00

CATEGORY 016 DESCRIPTION CO #9 US 259 @ Grist Creek

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0765 01647073 BOND FBR MTRX SEED (PERM)(RURAL)(SAND) SY  1.500 $216.66 144.440  304.44 160.00

CATEGORY 020 DESCRIPTION CO #13 - Steel Beam Repair @ Tyler State Park

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0950 03417069 D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (EXEMPT) TON  600.000 $3,996.00 6.660  6.66 5.00

Structure # 10-212-0606-01-001SUPP DESCR

0985 05067041 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE) LF  1.500 $22.50 15.000  15.00 15.00

Structure # 10-212-0606-01-001SUPP DESCR

$10,355.16TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE
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CONTRACT LINE ITEMS 

647100001PROJECT CONTROLBPM - 647100001

001 BRIDGE 10250009601060 (US80 @ LAKE FORK CREEK REL 2)CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0060 01007017 000 PREPARING ROW(OPT 1) STA  1,500.000  8.500  0.000  7.00  10,500.00

0065 01047006 000 REMOV CONC (RIPRAP) SY  45.000  40.000  0.000  50.00  2,250.00

0070 01107002 000 EXCAV (CHANNEL) CY  45.000  381.000  0.000  292.00  13,140.00

0075 01327005 000 EMBANK (FNL)(OC)(TY C) CY  65.000  100.000  0.000  64.00  4,160.00

0080 01647073 000 BOND FBR MTRX SEED (PERM)(RURAL)(SAND) SY  1.500  1,200.000  0.000  4,750.00  7,125.00

0090 04017001 000 FLOWABLE BACKFILL CY  320.000  5.000  0.000  3.00  960.00

0095 04327002 000 RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN) CY  700.000  12.000  0.000  9.00  6,300.00

0100 04327045 000 RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(24 IN) CY  260.000  382.000  0.000  286.00  74,360.00

0105 05007001 000 MOBILIZATION LS  18,000.000  1.000  0.000  0.94  16,920.00

Category Subtotal $135,715.00

002 BRIDGE: 100010089005015 [FM 3309 @ HOWARD CREEK TR]CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0180 04807001 000 CLEAN EXIST CULVERTS EA  9,000.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  9,000.00

Category Subtotal $9,000.00

003 BRIDGE: 100930042402024 [SH 31 @ RABBIT CREEK]CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0230 04207060 000 CL C CONC (PILE ENCASEMENT) CY  2,400.000  15.000  0.000  16.50  39,600.00

0235 07807002 000 CNC CRACK REPAIR (DISCRETE)(INJECT) LF  30.000  40.000  0.000  40.00  1,200.00

Category Subtotal $40,800.00

004 BRIDGE: 102120016501027 [US 271 @ RAY CR]CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0285 04297008 000 CONC STR REPR(RAPID VERT AND OVERHEAD) SF  165.000  2.000  0.000  5.00  825.00

0290 07807002 000 CNC CRACK REPAIR (DISCRETE)(INJECT) LF  30.000  2.000  0.000  22.00  660.00

Category Subtotal $1,485.00

005 BRIDGE: 102120049201022 [FM 14 @ BLACK FORK CR]CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0340 04387001 000 CLEANING AND SEALING EXISTING JOINTS LF  45.000  64.000  0.000  64.00  2,880.00

Category Subtotal $2,880.00

006 FORCE ACCTS & INCIDENTALSCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION
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006 FORCE ACCTS & INCIDENTALSCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

0405 96027001 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-POS DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  115,325.75  115,325.75

0410 96027002 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-NEG DOL -1.000  1.000  0.000  115,275.75 -115,275.75

Category Subtotal $50.00

008 BRIDGE 10250009601060 (US 80 @ LAKE FORK CREEK REL 2)CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0500 04297007 CONC STR REPAIR (VERTICAL & OVERHEAD) SF  165.000  0.000  4.000  4.00  660.00

CO #1 US 80 Lake Fork Creek Rel 2

0505 05007002 MOBILIZATION (CALLOUT) EA  2,500.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  2,500.00

CO #1 US 80 Lake Fork Creek Rel 2

0510 05027004 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING EA  2,250.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  2,250.00

CO #1 US 80 Lake Fork Creek Rel 2

0515 07787001 CONCRETE RAIL REPAIR (IN-KIND) LF  400.000  0.000  12.000  12.00  4,800.00

CO #1 US 80 Lake Fork Creek Rel 2

0520 07787003 CONCRETE POST REPAIR EA  1,000.000  0.000  2.000  2.00  2,000.00

CO #1 US 80 Lake Fork Creek Rel 2

0525 05057001 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  100.000  0.000  3.000  3.00  300.00

CO #1 US 80 Lake Fork Creek Rel 2

Category Subtotal $12,510.00

009 CO #2 IH 20 @ Sabine River EBCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0530 04297005 CONC STR REPAIR(DECK REP (FULL DEPTH)) SF  165.000  0.000  108.750  108.75  17,943.75

CO #2 IH 20 @ Sabine River EB

0535 04387001 CLEANING AND SEALING EXISTING JOINTS LF  28.000  0.000  14.500  14.50  406.00

CO #2 IH 20 @ Sabine River EB

0540 05007033 MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY) EA  11,000.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  11,000.00

CO #2 IH 20 @ Sabine River EB

0545 05027004 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING EA  10,000.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  10,000.00

CO #2 IH 20 @ Sabine River EB

0550 05037001 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN DAY  200.000  0.000  15.000  15.00  3,000.00

CO #2 IH 20 @ Sabine River EB

0555 05057001 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  550.000  0.000  2.000  2.00  1,100.00

CO #2 IH 20 @ Sabine River EB

0560 70107002 MAINTENANCE SPEED LIMIT SIGNING DAY  500.000  0.000  4.000  4.00  2,000.00

CO #2 IH 20 @ Sabine River EB

Category Subtotal $45,449.75

010 CO #2 IH 20 @ SH 64 EBCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0565 04297005 CONC STR REPAIR(DECK REP (FULL DEPTH)) SF  165.000  0.000  136.000  136.00  22,440.00

CO #2 IH 20 @ SH 64

0570 04297008 CONC STR REPR(RAPID VERT AND OVERHEAD) SF  165.000  0.000  20.000  20.00  3,300.00

CO #2 IH 20 @ SH 64



CONTRACT ID 647100001 CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE Page 6 of 14ESTIMATE 0014

010 CO #2 IH 20 @ SH 64 EBCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0575 04387001 CLEANING AND SEALING EXISTING JOINTS LF  28.000  0.000  17.000  17.00  476.00

CO #2 IH 20 @ SH 64

0580 05007033 MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY) EA  15,000.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  15,000.00

CO #2 IH 20 @ SH 64

0585 05027004 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING EA  10,000.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  10,000.00

CO #2 IH 20 @ SH 64

0590 05037001 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN DAY  200.000  0.000  15.000  15.00  3,000.00

CO #2 IH 20 @ SH 64

0595 05057001 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  550.000  0.000  2.000  2.00  1,100.00

CO #2 IH 20 @ SH 64

0600 70107002 MAINTENANCE SPEED LIMIT SIGNING DAY  500.000  0.000  4.000  4.00  2,000.00

CO #2 IH 20 @ SH 64

Category Subtotal $57,316.00

011 CO #3 SH 334 @ Cedar Creek LakeCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0605 04327045 RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(24 IN) CY  260.000  0.000  320.000  333.19  86,629.40

CO#3 - placement of rock riprap on SH 334 @ Cedar Creek Lake

0640 05007033 MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY) EA  8,000.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  8,000.00

CO #5 - To correct price and quanties on CO #3

Category Subtotal $94,629.40

012 CO #4 SH 155 @ Mound Prairie CreekCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0615 04207060 CL C CONC (PILE ENCASEMENT) CY  2,400.000  0.000  6.540  7.00  16,800.00

CO#4 - 10001052008016 - SH 155 Mound Prairie Creek

0625 04427011 STR STEEL (RAILS/POSTS/PLATES) LB  8.400  0.000  357.000  357.00  2,998.80

CO#4 - 10001052008016 - SH 155 Mound Prairie Creek

0630 05007033 MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY) EA  8,000.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  8,000.00

CO#4 - 10001052008016 - SH 155 Mound Prairie Creek

0635 05027004 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING EA  5,000.000  0.000  1.000  2.00  10,000.00

CO#4 - 10001052008016 - SH 155 Mound Prairie Creek

Category Subtotal $37,798.80

013 CO #6 FM 2659 @ Rogers CreekCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0645 01007017 PREPARING ROW(OPT 1) STA  1,500.000  0.000  0.500  0.50  750.00

CO #6 - 10250265501002 - FM 2659 @ Rogers Creek

0650 01047006 REMOV CONC (RIPRAP) SY  45.000  0.000  199.000  199.00  8,955.00

CO #6 - 10250265501002 - FM 2659 @ Rogers Creek
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013 CO #6 FM 2659 @ Rogers CreekCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0655 01647073 BOND FBR MTRX SEED (PERM)(RURAL)(SAND) SY  1.500  0.000  667.000  667.00  1,000.50

CO #6 - 10250265501002 - FM 2659 @ Rogers Creek

0660 01687001 VEGETATIVE WATERING TGL  10.000  0.000  7.337  7.34  73.37

CO #6 - 10250265501002 - FM 2659 @ Rogers Creek

0665 04017001 FLOWABLE BACKFILL CY  320.000  0.000  14.000  14.00  4,480.00

CO #6 - 10250265501002 - FM 2659 @ Rogers Creek

0670 04327045 RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(24 IN) CY  260.000  0.000  369.300  369.30  96,018.00

CO #6 - 10250265501002 - FM 2659 @ Rogers Creek

0675 05007033 MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY) EA  15,000.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  15,000.00

CO #6 - 10250265501002 - FM 2659 @ Rogers Creek

0680 07807002 CNC CRACK REPAIR (DISCRETE)(INJECT) LF  30.000  0.000  25.000  25.00  750.00

CO #6 - 10250265501002 - FM 2659 @ Rogers Creek

0685 05027004 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING EA  1,500.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  1,500.00

CO #6 - 10250265501002 - FM 2659 @ Rogers Creek

Category Subtotal $128,526.87

014 CO #7 FM 2709CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0690 01327005 EMBANK (FNL)(OC)(TY C) CY  65.000  0.000  35.000  24.00  1,560.00

CO #7 - FM 2709 WINGWALL REMOVE & REPLACE

0695 01647073 BOND FBR MTRX SEED (PERM)(RURAL)(SAND) SY  1.500  0.000  14.000  448.00  672.00

CO #7 - FM 2709 WINGWALL REMOVE & REPLACE

0720 04667163 WINGWALL (FW - S) (HW=7 FT) EA  24,000.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  24,000.00

CO #7 - FM 2709 WINGWALL REMOVE & REPLACE

0725 04967005 REMOV STR (WINGWALL) EA  2,500.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  2,500.00

CO #7 - FM 2709 WINGWALL REMOVE & REPLACE

0730 05007033 MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY) EA  10,000.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  10,000.00

CO #7 - FM 2709 WINGWALL REMOVE & REPLACE

0735 05027004 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING EA  1,500.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  1,500.00

CO #7 - FM 2709 WINGWALL REMOVE & REPLACE

Category Subtotal $40,232.00

015 CO #8 BRIDGE 10037115004003 (FM 851 @ Alto Branch)CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0815 04017001 FLOWABLE BACKFILL CY  300.000  0.000  1.500  1.50  450.00

CO #8 FM 851 Alton Branch Flowable Fill 10-037-1150-04-003

0820 05027004 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING EA  1,000.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  1,000.00

CO #8 FM 851 Alton Branch Flowable Fill 10-037-1150-04-003

0825 05007033 MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY) EA  1,000.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  1,000.00

CO #8 FM 851 Alton Branch Flowable Fill 10-037-1150-04-003

0830 05057001 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  550.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  550.00

CO #8 FM 851 Alton Branch Flowable Fill 10-037-1150-04-003
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Category Subtotal $3,000.00

016 CO #9 US 259 @ Grist CreekCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0760 01327005 EMBANK (FNL)(OC)(TY C) CY  65.000  0.000  130.000  96.00  6,240.00

CO #9 - Repair & Replace Wingwall @ US 259 (Grist Creek)

0765 01647073 BOND FBR MTRX SEED (PERM)(RURAL)(SAND) SY  1.500  0.000  160.000  304.44  456.66

CO #9 - Repair & Replace Wingwall @ US 259 (Grist Creek)

0775 04007006 CUT & RESTORING PAV SY  450.000  0.000  4.000  16.67  7,501.50

CO #9 - Repair & Replace Wingwall @ US 259 (Grist Creek)

0780 04037001 TEMPORARY SPL SHORING SF  100.000  0.000  800.000  900.00  90,000.00

CO #9 - Repair & Replace Wingwall @ US 259 (Grist Creek)

0785 04327002 RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN) CY  700.000  0.000  15.250  20.00  14,000.00

CO #9 - Repair & Replace Wingwall @ US 259 (Grist Creek)

0790 04667170 WINGWALL (FW - S) (HW=14 FT) EA  108,000.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  108,000.00

CO #9 - Repair & Replace Wingwall @ US 259 (Grist Creek)

0795 04967005 REMOV STR (WINGWALL) EA  5,000.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  5,000.00

CO #9 - Repair & Replace Wingwall @ US 259 (Grist Creek)

0800 05007033 MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY) EA  20,000.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  20,000.00

CO #9 - Repair & Replace Wingwall @ US 259 (Grist Creek)

0805 05027004 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING EA  1,500.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  1,500.00

CO #9 - Repair & Replace Wingwall @ US 259 (Grist Creek)

Category Subtotal $252,698.16

017 CO #10 Emergency Bridge Deck Repair at IH 20 (Sabine River)CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0740 04297005 CONC STR REPAIR(DECK REP (FULL DEPTH)) SF  165.000  0.000  233.200  233.20  38,478.00

CO #10 - 10-093-0495-07-290 IH 20 @ Sabine River

0745 04387001 CLEANING AND SEALING EXISTING JOINTS LF  28.000  0.000  14.500  14.50  406.00

CO #10 - 10-093-0495-07-290 IH 20 @ Sabine River

0750 05007033 MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY) EA  29,000.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  29,000.00

CO #10 - 10-093-0495-07-290 IH 20 @ Sabine River

0755 05057001 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  550.000  0.000  3.000  3.00  1,650.00

CO #10 - 10-093-0495-07-290 IH 20 @ Sabine River

Category Subtotal $69,534.00

018 CO #11 - Approach Slab Repair (IH 20 EB @ Prairie Creek)CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0835 04007006 CUT & RESTORING PAV SY  450.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  450.00

CO #11 - Approach Slab Repair (IH 20 EB @ Prairie Creek)

0840 04017001 FLOWABLE BACKFILL CY  350.000  0.000  14.000  12.00  4,200.00

CO #11 - Approach Slab Repair (IH 20 EB @ Prairie Creek)

0845 04327053 RIPRAP (SPECIAL) CY  2,000.000  0.000  1.000  1.50  3,000.00

CO #11 - Approach Slab Repair (IH 20 EB @ Prairie Creek)
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018 CO #11 - Approach Slab Repair (IH 20 EB @ Prairie Creek)CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0850 05007033 MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY) EA  20,000.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  20,000.00

CO #11 - Approach Slab Repair (IH 20 EB @ Prairie Creek)

0855 05027004 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING EA  10,000.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  10,000.00

CO #11 - Approach Slab Repair (IH 20 EB @ Prairie Creek)

0860 05037001 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN DAY  200.000  0.000  21.000  18.00  3,600.00

CO #11 - Approach Slab Repair (IH 20 EB @ Prairie Creek)

0865 05057001 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  550.000  0.000  3.000  2.00  1,100.00

CO #11 - Approach Slab Repair (IH 20 EB @ Prairie Creek)

Category Subtotal $42,350.00

019 CO #12 - Bridge Rail Repair (IH 20 over Wolf Creek)CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0900 01047003 REMOV CONC (MOWSTRIP) SY  40.000  0.000  48.000  48.00  1,920.00

Structure # 10-234-0495-02-009

0905 04327013 RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(4 IN) CY  650.000  0.000  5.500  20.00  13,000.00

Structure # 10-234-0495-02-009

0910 05007033 MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY) EA  10,000.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  10,000.00

Structure # 10-234-0495-02-009

0915 05037001 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN DAY  200.000  0.000  12.000  5.00  1,000.00

Structure # 10-234-0495-02-009

0920 05057001 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  500.000  0.000  3.000  5.00  2,500.00

Structure # 10-234-0495-02-009

0925 07707001 REPLACE RAIL ELEMENT (W-BEAM) LF  32.000  0.000  130.000  130.00  4,160.00

Structure # 10-234-0495-02-009

0930 07707002 REPLACE RAIL ELEMENT (THRIE-BEAM) LF  135.000  0.000  18.750  18.75  2,531.25

Structure # 10-234-0495-02-009

0935 07707006 REPLACE TIMBER POST W/O CONC FND EA  60.000  0.000  28.000  28.00  1,680.00

Structure # 10-234-0495-02-009

0940 07787001 CONCRETE RAIL REPAIR (IN-KIND) LF  1,200.000  0.000  4.000  4.00  4,800.00

Structure # 10-234-0495-02-009

0945 05027004 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING EA  7,500.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  7,500.00

Structure # 10-234-0495-02-009

Category Subtotal $49,091.25

020 CO #13 - Steel Beam Repair @ Tyler State ParkCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0950 03417069 D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (EXEMPT) TON  600.000  0.000  5.000  6.66  3,996.00

Structure # 10-212-0606-01-001

0955 04427004 STR STEEL (ROLLED BEAM) LB  10.840  0.000  2,569.000  2,569.00  27,847.96

Structure # 10-212-0606-01-001

0960 04967009 REMOV STR (BRIDGE 0 - 99 FT LENGTH) EA  12,000.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  12,000.00

Structure # 10-212-0606-01-001
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020 CO #13 - Steel Beam Repair @ Tyler State ParkCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0965 05007033 MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY) EA  3,000.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  3,000.00

Structure # 10-212-0606-01-001

0970 05027004 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING EA  600.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  600.00

Structure # 10-212-0606-01-001

0975 05067034 CONSTRUCTION PERIMETER FENCE LF  10.000  0.000  40.000  40.00  400.00

Structure # 10-212-0606-01-001

0980 05067039 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL) LF  4.500  0.000  15.000  15.00  67.50

Structure # 10-212-0606-01-001

0985 05067041 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE) LF  1.500  0.000  15.000  15.00  22.50

Structure # 10-212-0606-01-001

Category Subtotal $47,933.96

647100001BPM - 647100001PROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION BRIDGE 10250009601060 (US80 @ LAKE FORK CREEK REL 2)

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0085 01687001 000 VEGETATIVE WATERING TGL  10.000  13.200  0.000  0.000  0.00

0110 05027001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  1,500.000  4.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0115 05057001 000 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  150.000  20.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0120 05067039 000 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL) LF  4.000  100.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0125 05067041 000 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE) LF  3.000  100.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0130 70107001 000 MAINTENANCE SPEED LIMIT SIGNING EA  100.000  4.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

006CATEGORY DESCRIPTION FORCE ACCTS & INCIDENTALS

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0400 96016001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0415 96057006 WORK ORDER LIQUIDATED DAMAGES DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0420 96067011 FORCE ACCT 3RD PARTY DAMAGE DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0425 96067001 LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0430 96067004 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0435 96097001 DISPUTE SETTLEMENT DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

011CATEGORY DESCRIPTION CO #3 SH 334 @ Cedar Creek Lake

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0610 05007033 MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY) EA  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

CO#3 - placement of rock riprap on SH 334 @ Cedar Creek Lake
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 0.00Category Subtotal

014CATEGORY DESCRIPTION CO #7 FM 2709

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0700 01687001 VEGETATIVE WATERING TGL  10.000  0.000  0.154  0.000  0.00

CO #7 - FM 2709 WINGWALL REMOVE & REPLACE

0710 04327002 RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN) CY  700.000  0.000  4.000  0.000  0.00

CO #7 - FM 2709 WINGWALL REMOVE & REPLACE

0715 04327043 RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(18 IN) CY  250.000  0.000  27.000  0.000  0.00

CO #7 - FM 2709 WINGWALL REMOVE & REPLACE

 0.00Category Subtotal

016CATEGORY DESCRIPTION CO #9 US 259 @ Grist Creek

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0770 01687001 VEGETATIVE WATERING TGL  10.000  0.000  1.760  0.000  0.00

CO #9 - Repair & Replace Wingwall @ US 259 (Grist Creek)

0810 05057001 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  150.000  0.000  5.000  0.000  0.00

CO #9 - Repair & Replace Wingwall @ US 259 (Grist Creek)

 0.00Category Subtotal

018CATEGORY DESCRIPTION CO #11 - Approach Slab Repair (IH 20 EB @ Prairie Creek)

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0870 07127002 JT / CRCK SEAL (HOT - POURED RUBBER) LF  28.000  0.000  3.000  0.000  0.00

CO #11 - Approach Slab Repair (IH 20 EB @ Prairie Creek)

 0.00Category Subtotal

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT $1,071,000.19
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CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED 

($)

AMOUNTQTY PAID

TO DATE

BID

QUANTITY

UNIT

PRICE

UNITDESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

ITEM

CODE

01007017 000 STA  1,500.000PREPARING ROW(OPT 1)  7.500  11,250.00 8.50

01047003 SY  40.000REMOV CONC (MOWSTRIP)  48.000  1,920.00 0.00

Structure # 10-234-0495-02-009

01047006 000 SY  45.000REMOV CONC (RIPRAP)  249.000  11,205.00 40.00

01107002 000 CY  45.000EXCAV (CHANNEL)  292.000  13,140.00 381.00

01327005 000 CY  65.000EMBANK (FNL)(OC)(TY C)  184.000  11,960.00 100.00

01647073 000 SY  1.500BOND FBR MTRX SEED (PERM)(RURAL)(SAND)  6,169.440  9,254.16 1,200.00

01687001 TGL  10.000VEGETATIVE WATERING  7.337  73.37 0.00

03417069 TON  600.000D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (EXEMPT)  6.660  3,996.00 0.00

Structure # 10-212-0606-01-001

04007006 SY  450.000CUT & RESTORING PAV  17.670  7,951.50 0.00

04017001 CY  300.000FLOWABLE BACKFILL  1.500  450.00 5.00

04017001 000 CY  320.000FLOWABLE BACKFILL  17.000  5,440.00 5.00

04017001 CY  350.000FLOWABLE BACKFILL  12.000  4,200.00 5.00

04037001 SF  100.000TEMPORARY SPL SHORING  900.000  90,000.00 0.00

04207060 000 CY  2,400.000CL C CONC (PILE ENCASEMENT)  23.500  56,400.00 15.00

04297005 SF  165.000CONC STR REPAIR(DECK REP (FULL DEPTH))  477.950  78,861.75 0.00

CO #2 IH 20 @ Sabine River EB

04297007 SF  165.000CONC STR REPAIR (VERTICAL & OVERHEAD)  4.000  660.00 0.00

CO #1 US 80 Lake Fork Creek Rel 2

04297008 000 SF  165.000CONC STR REPR(RAPID VERT AND OVERHEAD)  25.000  4,125.00 2.00

04327002 000 CY  700.000RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN)  29.000  20,300.00 12.00

04327013 CY  650.000RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(4 IN)  20.000  13,000.00 0.00

Structure # 10-234-0495-02-009

04327045 000 CY  260.000RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(24 IN)  988.490  257,007.40 382.00

04327053 CY  2,000.000RIPRAP (SPECIAL)  1.500  3,000.00 0.00

04387001 LF  28.000CLEANING AND SEALING EXISTING JOINTS  46.000  1,288.00 64.00

CO #2 IH 20 @ Sabine River EB

04387001 000 LF  45.000CLEANING AND SEALING EXISTING JOINTS  64.000  2,880.00 64.00

04427004 LB  10.840STR STEEL (ROLLED BEAM)  2,569.000  27,847.96 0.00

Structure # 10-212-0606-01-001

04427011 LB  8.400STR STEEL (RAILS/POSTS/PLATES)  357.000  2,998.80 0.00

04667163 EA  24,000.000WINGWALL (FW - S) (HW=7 FT)  1.000  24,000.00 0.00

04667170 EA  108,000.000WINGWALL (FW - S) (HW=14 FT)  1.000  108,000.00 0.00

04807001 000 EA  9,000.000CLEAN EXIST CULVERTS  1.000  9,000.00 1.00

04967005 EA  2,500.000REMOV STR (WINGWALL)  1.000  2,500.00 0.00

04967005 EA  5,000.000REMOV STR (WINGWALL)  1.000  5,000.00 0.00

04967009 EA  12,000.000REMOV STR (BRIDGE 0 - 99 FT LENGTH)  1.000  12,000.00 0.00

Structure # 10-212-0606-01-001

05007001 000 LS  18,000.000MOBILIZATION  0.940  16,920.00 1.00

05007002 EA  2,500.000MOBILIZATION (CALLOUT)  1.000  2,500.00 0.00

CO #1 US 80 Lake Fork Creek Rel 2

05007033 EA  1,000.000MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY)  1.000  1,000.00 0.00

05007033 EA  3,000.000MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY)  1.000  3,000.00 0.00
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Structure # 10-212-0606-01-001

05007033 EA  8,000.000MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY)  2.000  16,000.00 0.00

05007033 EA  10,000.000MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY)  2.000  20,000.00 0.00

05007033 EA  11,000.000MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY)  1.000  11,000.00 0.00

CO #2 IH 20 @ Sabine River EB

05007033 EA  15,000.000MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY)  2.000  30,000.00 0.00

CO #2 IH 20 @ SH 64

05007033 EA  20,000.000MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY)  2.000  40,000.00 0.00

05007033 EA  29,000.000MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY)  1.000  29,000.00 0.00

05027004 EA  600.000BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  1.000  600.00 0.00

Structure # 10-212-0606-01-001

05027004 EA  1,000.000BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  1.000  1,000.00 0.00

05027004 EA  1,500.000BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  3.000  4,500.00 0.00

05027004 EA  2,250.000BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  1.000  2,250.00 0.00

CO #1 US 80 Lake Fork Creek Rel 2

05027004 EA  5,000.000BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  2.000  10,000.00 0.00

05027004 EA  7,500.000BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  1.000  7,500.00 0.00

Structure # 10-234-0495-02-009

05027004 EA  10,000.000BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  3.000  30,000.00 0.00

CO #2 IH 20 @ Sabine River EB

05037001 DAY  200.000PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN  53.000  10,600.00 0.00

CO #2 IH 20 @ Sabine River EB

05057001 DAY  100.000TMA (STATIONARY)  3.000  300.00 0.00

CO #1 US 80 Lake Fork Creek Rel 2

05057001 DAY  500.000TMA (STATIONARY)  5.000  2,500.00 0.00

Structure # 10-234-0495-02-009

05057001 DAY  550.000TMA (STATIONARY)  10.000  5,500.00 0.00

CO #2 IH 20 @ Sabine River EB

05067034 LF  10.000CONSTRUCTION PERIMETER FENCE  40.000  400.00 0.00

Structure # 10-212-0606-01-001

05067039 LF  4.500TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)  15.000  67.50 0.00

Structure # 10-212-0606-01-001

05067041 LF  1.500TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)  15.000  22.50 0.00

Structure # 10-212-0606-01-001

07707001 LF  32.000REPLACE RAIL ELEMENT (W-BEAM)  130.000  4,160.00 0.00

Structure # 10-234-0495-02-009

07707002 LF  135.000REPLACE RAIL ELEMENT (THRIE-BEAM)  18.750  2,531.25 0.00

Structure # 10-234-0495-02-009

07707006 EA  60.000REPLACE TIMBER POST W/O CONC FND  28.000  1,680.00 0.00

Structure # 10-234-0495-02-009

07787001 LF  400.000CONCRETE RAIL REPAIR (IN-KIND)  12.000  4,800.00 0.00

CO #1 US 80 Lake Fork Creek Rel 2

07787001 LF  1,200.000CONCRETE RAIL REPAIR (IN-KIND)  4.000  4,800.00 0.00

Structure # 10-234-0495-02-009

07787003 EA  1,000.000CONCRETE POST REPAIR  2.000  2,000.00 0.00

CO #1 US 80 Lake Fork Creek Rel 2

07807002 000 LF  30.000CNC CRACK REPAIR (DISCRETE)(INJECT)  87.000  2,610.00 42.00

70107002 DAY  500.000MAINTENANCE SPEED LIMIT SIGNING  8.000  4,000.00 0.00

CO #2 IH 20 @ Sabine River EB

96027001 DOL  1.000PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-POS  115,325.750  115,325.75 1.00
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96027002 DOL -1.000PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-NEG  115,275.750 -115,275.75 1.00

$1,071,000.19TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE


